Subject To Revision

Transferee
(Transferred To:)

Mojave Basin Area \Watermaster

Permanent Transfers of Base Annual Production Right

Transferor
(Transferred From:)

2000-01 Water Year

Type of Transfer

Amount
Transfered
(Acre-feet)

Date

Accepted by

Acre-foot of Transfer Watermaster Subarea

Arnold, Marcia Ann
Camanga, Tony and Marietta

Davis Family Trust

American States Water Company

Lee, Chun Hwa and Myung Sook

Huerta, Hector

Gabrych, Eugene

Gordon Acres Water Company
Duran, Frank T.

Bruneau, Karen

Sullivan, Ellen M.

Patino, José

Harter, Joe and Sue

Sheng, Jen

Hesperia Water District
Byers, Dolores Lily
Hesperia Water District
Apple Valley, Town Of

SL Investment Group, LLC
Victorville, City Of
Avrtinyan, Ludvik and Lucy

Silver Lakes Association

Wednesday, April 27, 2016

Gilbert, Herbert and Bernice
Hardesty, Leslie E. and Becky J.
Morano, Americo and Lana
Western Water Company
Coleman, Lewis S.

Desert Community Bank

Hoy, Mike

Stewart Water Company

Rees, Michael J. and Sue A.

Boyce Living Trust, Willa M.
Randolph, Joan E.

Johnson, James R. and Ellen
Leshin, Sol

Browy, Louise

Candlewood Investment Properties
Desert Lakes Corporation - Lake Dolores
San Filippo, Joseph and Shelley
Apple Valley Recreation and Parks
Byers, Dolores Lily

Dolch, Robert and Judy

Rice, Mary

Wackeen, Caesar

Permanent (Inc. 5 A-F Carryover FPA)
Permanent (Inc. 25 A-F Carryover FPA)
Permanent - Deed in Lieu of Forclosure
Permanent

Permanent (Inc. 124 A-F Carryover FPA)
Permanent (Inc. 125 A-F Carryover FPA)
Permanent (Inc. 423 A-F Carryover FPA)
Permanent (Inc. 20 A-F Carryover FPA)
Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent (Inc. 10 A-F Carryover FPA)
Permanent (Inc. 1598 A-F Carryover FPA)
Permanent (Inc. 26 A-F Carryover FPA)
Permanent

Permanent - Foreclosure (Inc. 387 A-F Carryover FPA)
Permanent

Permanent

Permanent (Inc. 387 A-F Carryover FPA)
Permanent

Permanent (Inc. 97 A-F Carryover FPA)

Permanent

2000-01 Water Year Total (22)

15
47
19

1,000

154
156
632
54
50
10
24
22

1,997
33
44

483
10
45

483

326

121

1,000

6,725

Price per  Total Cost
------- $100.00
$1,301.00  $1,301,000.00
------- $1.00
------- $213,900.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,250.00 $55,000.00
$900.00 $9,000.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,300.00 $423,800.00
$2,002,801.00

12/06/00
12/06/00
12/06/00
12/06/00
01/24/01
01/24/01
01/24/01
01/24/01
02/28/01
03/28/01
03/28/01
04/25/01
05/23/01
07/25/01
07/25/01
07/25/01
07/25/01
09/26/01
09/26/01
09/26/01
09/26/01
09/26/01

Baja
Baja
Oeste
Alto
Baja
Centro
Centro
Este
Centro
Alto
Baja
Baja
Baja
Baja
Alto
Baja
Alto
Alto
Baja
Alto
Baja
Alto
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